INDUSTRIALS GROUP
GDFT
Oil Vapour Removal Filter
When compressed air is required to meet ISO8573-1 Class 1 air quality via oil
free or oil lubricated compressors the GDFT Oil Vapour Removal filter is an
essential component of the compressed air system.
GDFT Oil Vapour Removal filters are designed to reduce oil vapour and also
overcome the issues of traditional loose filled carbon towers.

Initial Dry
Differential
Pressure
Initial Saturated
Differential
Pressure
Adsorbent
Life
Precede
with Grade
GDFT Oil Vapour
Removal N/A 0.003 mg/m3
0.003 ppm (w) N/A ISO8573-5 0.05mg/m3 <350 mbar
<5 psi N/A *12 months G + H
Model Pipe Size L/s m3/min m3/hr cfm Replacement Cartridge No. Required
GDFT052GV 2 87 5.2 314 185 GDE052V 1
GDFT106GV 2 177 10.6 637 375 GDE106V 1
GDFT212GV 2 354 21.2 1274 750 GDE212V 1
GDFT319GV 2½ 531 31.9 1911 1125 GDE319V 1
GDFT425GV 2½ 708 42.5 2549 1500 GDE425V 1
GDFT531GV 2½ 885 53.1 3186 1875 GDE531V 1
2 x GDFT531GV 2½ 1770 106.2 6371 3750 GDE531V 2
3 x GDFT531GV 2½ 2655 159.3 9557 5625 GDE531V 3
4 x GDFT531GV 2½ 3540 212.4 12743 7500 GDE531V 4
5 x GDFT531GV 2½ 4424 265.5 15928 9375 GDE531V 5